MMAI Becenbiii genbguH 11-13.03.2024

Mocksa, 11. - 13.3.2024

JOuctaHuua 5 Masibumky, 200m KomnnekcHoe nsasaHue 13 net
12.03.2024 - 10:30 Pe3ynbTtatsl
Ouku: FINA 2024
MecTo lop, poxneHus Bpema Ouku 100m 200m
1. KPYYOK, Tumodheli 11 MATI "XoBpuHo" 2:27.27 463 1:09.08  1:18.19
2. YNAMAEB, Amup 11 MAI "Hekpacoska" 2:28.81 449 1:11.17  1:17.64
3. MUWKEPWH, Bcesonop, 11 MATI "HOXHbIA" 2:29.31 445 1:08.86  1:20.45
4. ®EAOPUWH, Makap 11 MAIM "Mepugunan" 2:30.48 434 1:10.63  1:19.85
5. KYLWHWP, Makcum 11 MATI "KOXHbIA" 2:31.37 427 1:13.40 1:17.97
6. XA/IMMOB, fdaHnanb 11 MATI "MepugnaH" 2:32.14 420 1:12.45  1:19.69
7. KONOTOBKWH, Bnagumup 11 MATI "MepugnaH" 2:34.10 404 1:10.92  1:23.18
8. UWMKOB, Ineb 11 MATI "Mepugunan" 2:34.34 402 1:14.30 1:20.04
9. MEJIbHVKOB, Apkaguii 11 MAIMN "Mepugmnan" 2:35.49 394 1:11.58 1:23.91
10. YEPES3OB, J/leoHug, 11 MAI "KocuHo" 2:36.19 388 1:13.04  1:23.15
11. KANABUH, OmuTpuia 11 MAI "KocuHo" 2:37.15 381 1:11.51 1:25.64
12. HOOAEB, Muxaun 11 MATI "MegaBefkoBo" 2:37.33 380 1:12.53 1:24.80
13. OOCAEB, Knpunn 11 MATI "MepugnaH" 2:37.50 379 1:10.12  1:27.38
14. BEPWYEB, Tumodpeit 11 MAI "KOXHbIA" 2:38.52 371 1:13.38 1:25.14
15. XAPJIAMOB, AHppeii 11 MAI "Hekpacoska" 2:39.45 365 1:14.42  1:25.03
16. BJ1ACOB, [eHuc 11 MAM "Mepugunan" 2:39.50 365 1:14.40 1:25.10
17. LWAPAIOB, Bcesonop, 11 MATI "XoBpuHo" 2:39.51 365 1:16.22 1:23.29
18. TAHKOB, PomaH 11 MAI "KOXHbIA" 2:39.64 364 1:14.40 1:25.24
19. TPA®OB, Nropb 11 MATI "MegaBeakoBo" 2:39.71 363 1:14.39 1:25.32
20. METPOB, VBaH 11 MAI "XoBpuHo" 2:40.23 360 1:13.96  1:26.27
21. KY3bMWH, NleoHns 11 MAI "KocuHo" 2:40.49 358 1:17.77  1:22.72
22. ®POJIOBCKUIA, Kupunn 11 MAMN "Mepugunax" 2:40.51 358 1:13.85 1:26.66
23. BOTfgAH, CrenaH 11 MAI "KOXHbIA" 2:40.71 356 1:12.61 1:28.10
24. NPYJHWKOB, Hukuta 11 MAI "HekpacoBka" 2:40.96 355 1:15.61 1:25.35
25. MEHTEW, PomaH 11 MAI "KocuHo" 2:40.98 355 1:14.37 1:26.61
26. PELWETHSAK, Hukonali 11 MAI "KocuHo" 2:41.65 350 1:15.01 1:26.64
27. KANIbYEHKO, VBaH 11 MAN "MepugunaH" 2:42.01 348 1:14.21  1:27.80
28. COKONOB, Makcum 11 MATI "XoBpuHO" 2:42.43 345 1:19.60 1:22.83
29. TOPBYHOB, ApTém 11 MAI "Hekpacoska" 2:42.54 345 1:18.07  1:24.47
30. ®PONOB, VBaH 11 MAI "KocuHo" 2:42.97 342 1:18.88  1:24.09
31. MOJNNOB, OMuTpwii 11 MATI "HOXHbIA" 2:43.04 341 1:14.59  1:28.45
32. BOWHOB, ApceHuii 11 MATI "Mepugunax" 2:46.00 323 1:19.18  1:26.82
33. 3ABPOAVH, Apkaawnii 11 MAMN "Mepugunax" 2:47.14 317 1:19.14  1:28.00
34. BUPL, ApTém 11 MAIM "Mepugunax" 2:47.32 316 1:19.69 1:27.63
35. TMEPLUNKOB, Anekceli 11 MAI "MegaBenkoBso" 2:4791 312 1:17.32  1:30.59
36. ErOPOB, Anppeli 11 MAI "KOXHbIA" 2:48.30 310 1:21.50 1:26.80
37. WEPBAKOB, CemMéH 11 MAI "MegaBepkoBo" 2:49.18 305 1:20.85  1:28.33
38. MEPCUAHOB, PycnaH 11 MATI "XoBpuHo" 2:49.55 303 1:16.66  1:32.89
39. KPYMHOB, Huknta 11 MAN "Wnck" 2:50.43 299 1:21.12 1:29.31
40. LWNAEB, Buktop 11 MATI "Mepugnad" 2:50.49 298 1:22.38 1:28.11
41. BOWIKO, Bnagnmup 11 MATI "HOXHbIiA" 2:50.54 298 1:22.00 1:28.54
42. MAPKWVH, Banepwii 11 MAN "Mepugunan" 2:50.74 297 1:23.42  1:27.32
43. KAPACWIK, Muxann 11 MAI "KocuHo" 2:51.34 294 1:25.98 1:25.36
44. TANbUEB, Hukuta 11 MAN "MepugunaH" 2:52.00 291 1:22.01  1:29.99
45. KAPAEB, Hukuta 11 MAI "KocuHo" 2:52.16 290 1:23.70  1:28.46
46. YYEB, borpgaH 11 MATI "Hekpacoska" 2:52.40 289 1:20.64 1:31.76
47. AKYLW, Huknta 11 MATI "MepugnaH" 2:52.90 286 1:21.71  1:31.19
48. MAKCUMMOB, Makcum 11 MATI "MepugnaH" 2:53.03 285 1:20.77  1:32.26
49. HEMYTWH, MaTBeii 11 MATI "HOXHbIA" 2:53.14 285 1:22.50 1:30.64
50. METPOBCKUW, ApTém 11 MAI "MegBeakoso" 2:53.15 285 1:21.31 1:31.84
51. WBPAEB, AHngpeii 11 MAI "KOXHbIA" 2:53.20 285 1:21.00 1:32.20
52. HOBWVKOB, Hukonaii 11 MATI "XoBpuHO" 2:54.31 279 1:23.46  1:30.85
53. TKAYEHKO, Bnagnmup 11 MAI "KOXHbIA" 2:54.32 279 1:17.18 1:37.14
54. MNOCTOJIbHUIK, ApTém 11 MAI "MegaBenkoBso" 2:54.42 279 1:22.54  1:31.88
55. KPABYEHKO, Bnagnmunp 11 MAI "MegBeakoso" 2:54.80 277 1:22.57  1:32.23
56. BPbI3rAIOB, Apocnas 11 MAMN "Mepugmnan" 2:54.98 276 1:28.22  1:26.76
57. E®UNMOB, EBrenuii 11 MAI "HekpacoBka" 2:55.37 274 1:22.38 1:32.99
58. TMETPOB, Kupunn 11 MAI "Hekpacoska" 2:55.55 273 1:21.20 1:34.35
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Mocksa, 11. - 13.3.2024

MMAI Becenbiii genbguH 11-13.03.2024

AuctaHuma 5, Manbunku, 200m KomnsiekcHoe nnasaHue, 13 net

MecTo

58. MELWEPAKOB, CtenaH
60. BOJIUKOB, Muxaun
61. AKMMOB, AHTOH
62. OPEXOB, Tumodeii
63. YKUMKWUHCKWIA, Metp
64. BATPAKOB, AnekcaHap
65. JIAYEB, Bnagncnas
66. TATAPVHOB, Makcum
67. CEMEHOB, fJaHuun
68. COPOKOYMOB, Cepreii
69. MAKJ/ALWLIOB, Poctncnas
70. MNBAHOB, Mapk
71. YWAKOB, OaHuun
72. OIMEHKO, CtenaH
73. KOCTUWH, OmuTpwii
74. HAYMOB, Bacunuii
75. KOPOBEHKOB, ApTém
76. CTPOKAHb, Makcum
77. VBPATNMOB, Snbgap
78. TOPOOHWYEB, Anekcei
79. BYPMAKWH, Hazap
80. TMAH®UNNIOB, Muxaun
81. HOBWKOB, AaHuun
82. TPOLLEB, PoguoH
83. XOAbIKNH, Muxann
84. KAPAMAH, Mapcesb
85. T'YBAHOB, CtenaH
86. AKCEHOB, Bagum
87. VIBAHOB, AmuTpuii
88. BOJIOWWNH, NeoHunp,
DSQ PO30B, AnekcaHgp
DSQ CYBOPOB, Hukonaii
DSQ YBAKWH, AeHuc
DSQ CMWPHOB, Makcum
DSQ ®EAOCEEB, Tumodgeii
DSQ KWKTEB, Wnbs
DSQ MAC/OB, Huknta
DSQ KBATKOBCKWW, Hukuta
DSQ AP3AMACOB, VBaH
DSQ TWXOHOB, Cepadum
DSQ TPETbAKOB, AHapeii
DSQ MAB/OB, MBaH
DSQ CMWPHOW, Bacunwuii

[op, poxpeHus

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

MATI "KocuHo"
MAI "KocuHo"
MATI "MepuguaHn"
MAI "Hekpacoska"
MATI "XospuHo"
MATI "XoBpuHo"
MAI "MepgBepgkoso”
MAI "MepgBepkoso"”
MATI "KocuHo"
MAI "MegBeakoso"
MATI "KocuHo"
MATI "MepugnaH"
MATI "MepgBepgkoso”
MAI "MepgBepkoso"”
MATI "MepuguaHn"
MAI "KocuHo"
MAI "MegBseakoso"
MAM "KOXHbIiA"
MATI "Mepugnad"
MAI "Hekpacoska"
MATI "KOXHbIIA"
MATI "KocuHo"
MATI "Mepugunax"
MATI "MepunguaH"
MAI "Hekpacoska"
MAI "KocuHo"
MAI "KocuHo"
MAM "KOXHbIiA"
MATI "KocuHo"
MATI "KocuHo"
MAI "KocuHo"
MATI "MegaBeakoBo"
MAI "Mepugunan"
MATI "XospuHo"
MATI "MepgBegkoso"
MATI "MepgBepkoso"
MAI "KocuHo"
MAT "HekpacoBka"
MAI "Mepugunan"
MAI "MegBseakoso"
MAM "KOXHbIiA"
MATI "KOXHbIiA"
MAI "KocuHo"

Bpema

2:55.55
2:55.67
2:55.92
2:57.13
2:57.30
2:57.55
2:57.62
2:57.97
2:58.16
2:59.12
3:00.10
3:00.33
3:01.48
3:01.75
3:01.85
3:02.41
3:02.51
3:02.75
3:05.38
3:07.02
3:08.27
3:10.44
3:11.59
3:12.41
3:12.44
3:13.77
3:19.24
3:19.66
3:21.78
3:26.49
2:40.69
2:49.57
2:55.92
2:56.61
2:59.79
3:04.48
3:04.72
3:04.89
3:06.07
3:07.18
3:11.09
3:13.18
3:18.81

Oukn

273
273
272
266
265
264
264
262
261
257
253
252
247
246
246
244
243
242
232
226
222
214
210
207
207
203
187
186
180
168

100m 200m
1:23.19 1:32.36
1:24.23 1:31.44
1:23.15 1:32.77
1:22.45 1:34.68
1:22.66 1:34.64
1:21.92 1:35.63
1:23.80 1:33.82
1:27.39 1:30.58
1:19.37 1:38.79
1:22.53 1:36.59
1:21.65 1:38.45
1:24.93 1:35.40
1:25.57 1:35.91
1:24.45 1:37.30
1:24.57 1:37.28
1:29.72 1:32.69
1:24.21 1:38.30
1:24.75 1:38.00
1:24.17 1:41.21
1:29.36 1:37.66
1:27.87 1:40.40
1:29.83 1:40.61
1:28.95 1:42.64
1:29.71 1:42.70
1:32.92 1:39.52
1:34.09 1:39.68
1:32.49 1:46.75
1:31.51 1:48.15
1:29.66 1:52.12
1:42.54 1:43.95

19.11 2:21.58
1:18.73 1:30.84
1:23.01 1:32.91
1:23.59 1:33.02
1:23.02 1:36.77
1:26.18 1:38.30
1:27.56 1:37.16
1:28.36 1:36.53
1:28.35 1:37.72
1:29.04 1:38.14
1:29.12 1:41.97
1:33.72 1:39.46
1:35.86 1:42.95

Splash Meet Manager, 11.78560

Registered to RSF/Moscow City/Sports School Kosino

13.03.2024 16:47 - CTpaHuua 2



